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Vendedor: R00043 - CARTEIRA URNAS                           - CARTEIRA URNAS Perc.Comissão:

20/01/2025 130642/NE 33367/00 C06553-LILA BABY 14.842,02 10,0014.385,4255 1

20/01/2025 130637/NE 33309/00 C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA 3.344,22 10,003.238,9555 1

21/01/2025 130693/NE 33261/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 34.539,09 10,0033.112,1455 1

23/01/2025 130747/NE 33465/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 8.163,48 10,007.906,5255 1

23/01/2025 130746/NE 33382/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 7.356,10 10,007.124,5555 1

28/01/2025 130844/NE 33626/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 2.118,31 10,002.051,6355 1

30/01/2025 130917/NE 33779/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 13.510,18 10,0013.084,9255 1

30/01/2025 130918/NE 33261/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 62.785,93 10,0060.469,8655 1

03/02/2025 130975/NE 33959/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 6.069,04 10,005.878,0055 1

06/02/2025 131070/NE 33736/00 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA 8.822,69 10,008.561,9155 1

10/02/2025 131142/NE 34052/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 8.344,53 10,008.028,4755 1

11/02/2025 131163/NE 34034/00 C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA 7.592,19 10,007.353,2155 1

14/02/2025 131257/NE 34199/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 3.089,56 10,003.005,2155 1

18/02/2025 131321/NE 34280/00 C06523-BRUNA LUISA DAL GOBBO 08333606989 8.280,04 10,007.969,4455 1

18/02/2025 131314/NE 33690/01 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 52.537,49 10,0050.544,0055 1

21/02/2025 131394/NE 34380/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 8.599,22 10,008.328,5455 1

21/02/2025 131392/NE 34535/00 C06553-LILA BABY 14.019,01 10,0013.538,6955 1

25/02/2025 131448/NE 34533/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 9.103,55 10,008.817,0055 1

25/02/2025 131445/NE 34706/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 2.028,40 10,001.964,5555 1

11/03/2025 131655/NE 35123/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 5.565,18 10,005.390,0055 1

11/03/2025 131667/NE 34911/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 4.673,55 10,004.526,4455 1

11/03/2025 131671/NE 35162/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 52.876,99 10,0050.929,4455 1

14/03/2025 131744/NE 35265/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 2.028,40 10,001.964,5555 1

20/03/2025 131861/NE 35253/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 6.723,17 10,006.452,6655 1

20/03/2025 131868/NE 35278/00 C06553-LILA BABY 8.116,91 10,007.861,4255 1

24/03/2025 131927/NE 35312/00 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA 6.298,41 10,006.109,1655 1

25/03/2025 131941/NE 35367/00 C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA 3.344,22 10,003.238,9555 1

31/03/2025 132054/NE 35516/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 6.723,17 10,006.452,6655 1

31/03/2025 132059/NE 35599/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 8.856,83 10,008.628,8855 1

01/04/2025 132099/NE 35653/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 2.028,40 10,001.964,5555 1

07/04/2025 132198/NE 35747/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 5.109,43 10,004.948,6055 1

15/04/2025 132364/NE 36126/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 7.495,74 10,007.259,8055 1

17/04/2025 132421/NE 36176/00 C06997-D LEONI COM DE ARTEFATOS DE MADEIRAS LTD 1.868,62 10,001.799,5855 1

17/04/2025 132420/NE 35952/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 82.112,53 10,0079.188,1055 1

23/04/2025 132461/NE 36209/00 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA 4.301,60 10,004.166,2055 1

24/04/2025 132497/NE 36220/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 10.902,23 10,0010.500,1855 1

24/04/2025 132496/NE 36299/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 7.783,40 10,007.538,4055 1

24/04/2025 132493/NE 36211/00 C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA 2.922,59 10,002.830,6055 1

30/04/2025 132596/NE 36397/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 14.184,52 10,0013.679,1555 1

02/05/2025 132635/NE 36398/00 C06997-D LEONI COM DE ARTEFATOS DE MADEIRAS LTD 4.285,38 10,004.157,0055 1

06/05/2025 132668/NE 36452/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 7.023,10 10,006.834,5555 1

08/05/2025 132721/NE 36499/00 C06553-LILA BABY 8.305,42 10,008.043,9955 1
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13/05/2025 132782/NE 36851/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 6.136,93 10,005.943,7655 1

13/05/2025 132781/NE 36887/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 5.203,80 10,005.040,0055 1

16/05/2025 132851/NE 36799/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 7.010,32 10,006.789,6655 1

16/05/2025 132854/NE 36809/00 C06553-LILA BABY 3.833,94 10,003.691,2255 1

19/05/2025 132911/NE 37054/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 39.950,53 10,0038.693,0055 1

30/05/2025 133178/NE 37462/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 51.625,00 10,0050.000,0055 1

05/06/2025 133270/NE 37504/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 9.411,20 10,009.114,9655 1

05/06/2025 133265/NE 37523/00 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA 2.807,23 10,002.724,1355 1

05/06/2025 133266/NE 37500/00 C06553-LILA BABY 4.491,38 10,004.350,0055 1

05/06/2025 133260/NE 37502/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 4.491,38 10,004.350,0055 1

05/06/2025 133271/NE 37506/00 C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA 4.491,38 10,004.350,0055 1

05/06/2025 133264/NE 37490/00 C06997-D LEONI COM DE ARTEFATOS DE MADEIRAS LTD 4.491,38 10,004.350,0055 1

06/06/2025 133278/NE 37515/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 13.830,02 10,0013.394,6855 1

09/06/2025 133316/NE 37080/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 9.301,77 10,008.991,6855 1

12/06/2025 133419/NE 37610/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 35.841,07 10,0034.599,6555 1

18/06/2025 133522/NE 37925/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 11.029,07 10,0010.681,9155 1

30/06/2025 133720/NE 38155/00 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA 3.676,74 10,003.561,0055 1

30/06/2025 133736/NE 38339/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 30.918,21 10,0029.945,0055 1

02/07/2025 133782/NE 38226/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 12.202,49 10,0011.817,8055 1

02/07/2025 133781/NE 38425/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 8.400,01 10,008.135,6055 1

02/07/2025 133786/NE 38393/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 3.863,41 10,003.741,8055 1

15/07/2025 134024/NE 38378/00 C06553-LILA BABY 5.185,85 10,005.085,7555 1

21/07/2025 134147/NE 38839/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 2.290,35 10,001.870,5655 1

22/07/2025 134181/NE 38780/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 103.127,13 10,0099.711,1055 1

29/07/2025 134320/NE 39055/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 6.393,18 10,006.191,9455 1

31/07/2025 134387/NE 39073/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 6.663,34 10,006.453,6055 1

06/08/2025 134495/NE 39529/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 8.400,01 10,008.135,6055 1

08/08/2025 134558/NE 39446/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 9.199,95 10,008.910,3555 1

11/08/2025 134583/NE 39529/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 7.680,63 10,007.438,8755 1

12/08/2025 134615/NE 39552/00 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA 3.186,67 10,003.086,3655 1

19/08/2025 134765/NE 39754/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 14.155,33 10,0013.653,1055 1

19/08/2025 134770/NE 39801/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 4.801,13 10,004.650,0055 1

19/08/2025 134762/NE 39694/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 2.973,60 10,002.880,0055 1

26/08/2025 134928/NE 40076/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 88.155,18 10,0085.040,5655 1

05/09/2025 135174/NE 40468/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 5.021,12 10,005.021,1255 1

08/09/2025 135203/NE 40434/00 C06553-LILA BABY 5.828,14 10,005.828,1455 1

09/09/2025 135222/NE 40491/00 C00970-53.400.168 ELIANE DE DEUS SILVA 3.964,84 10,003.964,8455 1

10/09/2025 135244/NE 40511/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 22.469,20 10,0022.469,2055 1

11/09/2025 135279/NE 40548/00 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA 4.250,00 10,004.250,0055 1

17/09/2025 135414/NE 40757/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 6.624,96 10,006.624,9655 1

19/09/2025 135485/NE 40870/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 11.360,90 10,0011.360,9055 1

22/09/2025 135521/NE 41096/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 3.598,00 10,003.598,0055 1

22/09/2025 135522/NE 40872/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 58.967,26 10,0058.967,2655 1
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24/09/2025 135569/NE 41169/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 6.367,11 10,006.367,1155 1

03/10/2025 135771/NE 41365/00 C06997-D LEONI COM DE ARTEFATOS DE MADEIRAS LTD 6.090,00 10,006.090,0055 1

07/10/2025 135822/NE 41403/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 8.432,00 10,008.432,0055 1

08/10/2025 135859/NE 41474/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 37.630,00 10,0037.630,0055 1

10/10/2025 135915/NE 41524/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 8.343,30 10,008.216,5555 1

17/10/2025 136104/NE 41737/00 C06737-LUIZ DANIEL MOLETTA LTDA 2.627,67 10,002.627,6755 1

17/10/2025 136103/NE 41826/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 6.176,90 10,006.176,9055 1

20/10/2025 136143/NE 41715/00 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA 4.910,80 10,004.910,8055 1

20/10/2025 136142/NE 41793/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 3.989,37 10,003.976,5055 1

22/10/2025 136198/NE 41841/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 5.695,36 10,005.695,3655 1

28/10/2025 136309/NE 42164/00 C06553-LILA BABY 4.350,00 10,004.350,0055 1

29/10/2025 136355/NE 42025/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 75.962,48 10,0075.962,4855 1

31/10/2025 136422/NE 42169/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 5.569,93 10,005.506,5555 1

31/10/2025 136425/NE 42192/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 6.200,00 10,006.200,0055 1

31/10/2025 136409/NE 42171/00 C06477-PADRAO MACEDO E CIA LTDA 3.825,00 10,003.825,0055 1

10/11/2025 136616/NE 42344/00 C00906-MS INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 5.979,08 10,005.979,0855 1

14/11/2025 136744/NE 42564/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 15.879,85 10,0015.753,1055 1

17/11/2025 136768/NE 42754/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 2.793,60 10,002.793,6055 1

18/11/2025 136799/NE 42765/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 10.253,00 10,0010.151,6055 1

19/11/2025 136834/NE 42784/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 60.353,90 10,0060.353,9055 1

25/11/2025 136925/NE 43086/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 2.087,80 10,001.800,0055 1

28/11/2025 137035/NE 43102/00 C01512-ALM INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE URNAS LTDA 8.060,00 10,008.060,0055 1

03/12/2025 137133/NE 43204/00 C07278-S H MACIEL LOPES EIRELI EPP 45.583,50 10,0045.583,5055 1

09/12/2025 137233/NE 43387/00 C06612-LEITE E NORONHA MARCENARIA ITAPETININGA 3.492,00 10,003.492,0055 1

12/12/2025 137337/NE 43510/00 C00407-OCEL EMBALAGENS DE MADEIRA LTDA 11.777,23 10,0011.650,4855 1

1548.408,75 1.510.870,11TOTAL R00043-CARTEIRA URNAS ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------->

IRRF : LÍQUIDO :

1548.408,75 1.510.870,11TOTAL GERAL ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------>

LIQUIDO :IRRF :

1-ANALITICO
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